
4 NATIONS COMPETITION

Zimsko plivaliste Mladost

8. studeni 2025. ~ 9. studeni 2025.

Zagreb, Croatia

Poredak

Poz. Rez. Ime

7.0.7.6

Girls D 1m

1 160,70 Feher, Anna Flora (2014)  -- HUNGARY

2 146,40 Mezoszentgyorgyi, Bora (2014)  -- HUNGARY

3 130,10 Bregović, Bruna (2015)  -- CROATIA

4 123,85 Latin, Helena (2015)  -- CROATIA

5 118,00 Nodl, Eva (2015)  -- AUSTRIA

6 105,50 Lučan, Lily (2015)  -- CZECHIA

7 97,35 Geisbichler, Emelie (2015)  -- AUSTRIA

8 83,00 Kuznecova, Elizaveta (2016)  -- CZECHIA

Girls D 3m

1 152,40 Feher, Anna Flora (2014)  -- HUNGARY

2 140,10 Mezoszentgyorgyi, Bora (2014)  -- HUNGARY

3 125,70 Nodl, Eva (2015)  -- AUSTRIA

4 120,80 Latin, Helena (2015)  -- CROATIA

5 116,10 Lučan, Lily (2015)  -- CZECHIA

6 109,35 Bregović, Bruna (2015)  -- CROATIA

7 69,00 Kuznecova, Elizaveta (2016)  -- CZECHIA

Boys D 1m

1 150,10 Trošćan, Gabriel (2014)  -- CROATIA

2 130,70 Rajade, Erik (2014)  -- CZECHIA

3 129,30 Fleišer, Sebastian (2014)  -- CZECHIA

4 128,40 Majica, Ivor (2014)  -- CROATIA

5 115,70 Primavesi, Theo (2015)  -- AUSTRIA

6 104,60 Kecse, Robert (2014)  -- HUNGARY

7 100,00 Kulovits, Noah (2015)  -- AUSTRIA

8 98,10 Deri, Vince (2014)  -- HUNGARY

Boys D 3m

1 141,05 Trošćan, Gabriel (2014)  -- CROATIA

2 134,10 Majica, Ivor (2014)  -- CROATIA

3 126,70 Rajade, Erik (2014)  -- CZECHIA

4 117,90 Fleišer, Sebastian (2014)  -- CZECHIA

5 110,00 Primavesi, Theo (2015)  -- AUSTRIA

6 103,00 Kulovits, Noah (2015)  -- AUSTRIA

7 95,85 Kecse, Robert (2014)  -- HUNGARY

8 81,45 Deri, Vince (2014)  -- HUNGARY
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Poz. Rez. Ime

Girls C 1m

1 257,45 Both, Franciska (2012)  -- HUNGARY

2 238,05 Feher, Luca (2012)  -- HUNGARY

(3) 217,15 Susović, Lucija (2012)  -- CROATIA (gost)

3 216,95 Boltužić, Petra (2012)  -- CROATIA

4 206,25 Perić, Luna (2013)  -- CROATIA

5 140,50 Dvořáková, Lucia (2013)  -- CZECHIA

6 122,70 Dvořáková, Mária (2013)  -- CZECHIA

Girls C 3m

1 291,90 Both, Franciska (2012)  -- HUNGARY

2 275,20 Feher, Luca (2012)  -- HUNGARY

3 245,05 Susović, Lucija (2012)  -- CROATIA

4 236,85 Boltužić, Petra (2012)  -- CROATIA

(5) 221,65 Perić, Luna (2013)  -- CROATIA (gost)

5 143,75 Dvořáková, Lucia (2013)  -- CZECHIA

6 122,80 Dvořáková, Mária (2013)  -- CZECHIA

Boys C 1m

1 278,00 Koos, Adam (2012)  -- HUNGARY

2 270,75 Baranyai, Francesco (2012)  -- HUNGARY

3 261,40 Štambak, Luka (2013)  -- CROATIA

4 248,10 Prunner, Lorenz (2012)  -- AUSTRIA

5 236,55 Schnur, Oskar (2012)  -- AUSTRIA

6 223,80 Jurjević, Toma (2012)  -- CROATIA

7 206,50 Karandreas, Josef Jannis (2012)  -- CZECHIA

8 196,65 Mulač, Mikulaš (2013)  -- CZECHIA

Boys C 3m

1 327,15 Štambak, Luka (2013)  -- CROATIA

2 301,70 Koos, Adam (2012)  -- HUNGARY

3 267,20 Baranyai, Francesco (2012)  -- HUNGARY

4 261,10 Schnur, Oskar (2012)  -- AUSTRIA

5 261,05 Prunner, Lorenz (2012)  -- AUSTRIA

6 224,05 Karandreas, Josef Jannis (2012)  -- CZECHIA

7 221,60 Jurjević, Toma (2012)  -- CROATIA

8 195,75 Mulač, Mikulaš (2013)  -- CZECHIA
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Poz. Rez. Ime

Hat synchro mix 3m

1 108,60 Perić, Luna (2013) + Štambak, Luka (2013)  -- CROATIA

2 90,00 Mezoszentgyorgyi, Bora (2014) + Koos, Adam (2012)  -- HUNGARY

3 87,00 Both, Franciska (2012) + Karandreas, Josef Jannis (2012)  --
HUNGARY + CZECHIA

4= 85,20 Bregović, Bruna (2015) + Baranyai, Francesco (2012)  -- CROATIA
+ HUNGARY

4= 85,20 Feher, Luca (2012) + Trošćan, Gabriel (2014)  -- HUNGARY +
CROATIA

6 83,40 Susović, Lucija (2012) + Rajade, Erik (2014)  -- CROATIA +
CZECHIA

7 82,20 Boltužić, Petra (2012) + Primavesi, Theo (2015)  -- CROATIA +
AUSTRIA

8 80,40 Latin, Helena (2015) + Majica, Ivor (2014)  -- CROATIA

9 75,60 Dvořáková, Mária (2013) + Fleišer, Sebastian (2014)  -- CZECHIA

10 72,00 Nodl, Eva (2015) + Mulač, Mikulaš (2013)  -- AUSTRIA + CZECHIA

11 70,80 Kuznecova, Elizaveta (2016) + Schnur, Oskar (2012)  -- CZECHIA +
AUSTRIA

12 65,40 Dvořáková, Lucia (2013) + Prunner, Lorenz (2012)  -- CZECHIA +
AUSTRIA

13 64,20 Feher, Anna Flora (2014) + Kulovits, Noah (2015)  -- HUNGARY +
AUSTRIA

14 63,00 Lučan, Lily (2015) + Jurjević, Toma (2012)  -- CZECHIA + CROATIA

Hat synchro mix 3m FINAL

1 52,29 Perić, Luna (2013) + Štambak, Luka (2013)  -- CROATIA

2 42,12 Mezoszentgyorgyi, Bora (2014) + Koos, Adam (2012)  -- HUNGARY

3 41,58 Feher, Luca (2012) + Trošćan, Gabriel (2014)  -- HUNGARY +
CROATIA

4 35,91 Both, Franciska (2012) + Karandreas, Josef Jannis (2012)  --
HUNGARY + CZECHIA

5 33,66 Susović, Lucija (2012) + Rajade, Erik (2014)  -- CROATIA +
CZECHIA

6 32,40 Bregović, Bruna (2015) + Baranyai, Francesco (2012)  -- CROATIA
+ HUNGARY
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